Contract 8511

Business

Barricade Flasher Service Inc.

Brickline Inc.

Builders Exchange of WI

Century Fence Company

ConstructConnect

Dodge Data and Analytics

Dodge Reports

Drax Inc

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Mega Rentals, Inc

MinCon, Inc.

Norcon Corporation

User

pete lathrop

Sara Schultz

Amy Harper

Jason Voelker

Trish Lowry

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

scott langum

Amy Ge

Jim

Rozumialski

Data Specialist

Mega Rentals

Cathleen
Mineau

Tiare Penrose

Email

bfsinc7@aol.com

brickline@yahoo.com

editor@bxwi.com

jvoelker@centuryfence.com

content@constructconnect.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

scottlangum@draxco.com

amy@elitetex.us

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.com

planroom@laxbx.com

info@megarentalsinc.com

catmin113@aol.com

norcon@norconcorp.com

Address

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154
3342 Commercial Ave.
Madison , WI 53714
W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913
PO Box 727
Pewaukee, WI 53072
30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092
4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018
7265 Kennwood Rd
cincinnati, OH 45236
2801 International lane
Madison, WI 53704
300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400
Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive
Plover, W1 54467

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603
PO Box 8026
Madison, WI 53708
PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115
5600 Municipal St.
Schofield, WI 54476

Phone Number

(414) 764-1790

(608) 244-5163

(920) 687-8782

(262) 547-3331

(770) 849-6459

(413) 376-7032

(502) 882-2808

(608) 819-8298

(323) 300-8692

(715) 341-2868

(608) 781-1819

(608) 222-2247

(920) 989-2730

(715) 359-5808

4/9/2020
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Business

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

The Daily Reporter

Universal Contractors LLC

Zenith Tech Inc.

User

Jake Kolczaski

Ken Buchholz

richard
Holevoet

Steve Scordos

Diane Schmitt

Email

estimating@rghuston.com

bids@rpcattell.com

rholevoet@dailyreporter.com

steve.universal44141@gmail.com

dschmitt@zenithtechinc.com

Address

2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage Grove, WI 53527
2401 Vondron Road
Madison, WI 53718

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202

8323 Whitewood Road
Brecksville, OH 44141
N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.
Waukesha , W1 53186

Phone Number

(608) 255-9223

(608) 222-3180

(414) 225-1822

(440) 465-6889

(262) 524-1864

4/9/2020



